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List of Students for Higher Studies (2022-23)
SI no
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9
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11
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14

Registration Number

199302009

199302092

199302084

199302156

199302086

199302216

199302001

199302203

199302110

199302059

199302225

199302221

199302085

199302063

Student Name

Yash Mishra

Dangeti Saivenkat Ajayh

Harshal Shrimali

Arjun Taneja

Karan Singh Garkel

Navya Gehlot

Sundar suhrith adavi

RAHULANKOSHKAR

Riyanshi Bohra

RONAK DIPESH SHAH

Navya Srinija

Pavan Vishnu Sai

Satwik Patel

Maulik Moghe

University

ESCP Business School

University of Florida

San José State University

University of Washington

McCormick School of

Engineering

University of Maryland

Purdue University Indianapolis

University of Florida

University of Arizona

Northeastern University

Rutgers university

University of Florida

Competitive Exam

Competitive Exam

Master in Management programme

Master of Science

Data Analytics, MS

Master of Science in Computer

Science and Sysytem

Master of Science

Master of Science

Master of Science

Master of Science

Master of Science

Master of Science in Software Engg

System

Master of Science

France

Gainesville,
FL

San Jose,

United State

United State

United State

Maryland,

USA

USA

Gainesville,
FL

Tucson, AZ

United State

Nee jersey

USA
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List of Students for Higher Studies (2021-22)
Reg No of the Students

189302176

189302172

189302066

189302079

189303012

189302034

189302005

189202001

189303052

189303005

189302086

189302126

189303064

189302140

189302171

189303125

189302036

189302131

189302064

Name of students enrolling
into higher education

Akunuri Preetham
Harsha Vardhan Peela

Sairishab Kandukuri

M Arbaaz

Mihir Jain

Rajat Goyal

Sahiti Balantrapu

Sarvagya Malaviya
Sejal Prasad

Shashwat Kashyap

Shrey Sangwan

Tanuj Gupta

Utkarsh Pradeep Thakur

Varun Kumar

Vivek Kesireddy

Aishani Ujlayan

Shreyas Kalikar

Aditya Rathore

Aviral Jain

Program

MS

MS

Ms

MASTER OF CYBERSECURITY

MS

MSc Machine Learning in Scienc

Management (MSc IYFT)

MS

MBA

M.Sc Computer Games Technology

Masters oflnteractive Technology

Master of Business

MS

MS

MS

Master in Management

UG- Engg.

Pilot training Institute

MBA

University/Country

USA
United States of America

University of Illinois

LA Trobe University

Stevens Institute of
Technology

University of Nottingham

Impirial College London

United States of America

India

Abertay University

SMU GuilDHALL

Monash University

New Jersy Institute of

Technology

Northeastern University

New Jersy Institute of

Technology

ESSEC Business school

University of Florida

Indira Gandhi Udaan

Academy

11M JAMU
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List of Students for Higher Studies (2020-21)

Reg No of the Students

179302168

179303075

179302172

179302124

179302081

179303078

179302127

179302026

Name of students enrolling

into higher education

Yash Amitabh

KARTIK SHENMAR

Anshul saiga!

Sahibjeet Singh sethi

Kuninty rushika reddy

KENISH RAJESH HALANI

Sameer hans

ANWESHA SINHA

Program

MS

M.Tech

MS

Master of Business Administrator

Master of Computer Science

Master of Engineering

MS

MS Bussiness Analytics

University/Country

Stevens Institute of Technology

M.Tech 11T Ropar

MS from NYU

Thompson Rivers University

University of Dayton

Concordia University

EURECOM

Leeds School of Bussiness, USA


