

## School of Information Technology Department of Information Technology

**Higher Studies** 

List of Students for Higher Studies (2022-23)

	List of Students for Figure Studies (2022-25)						
	SI no	Registration Number	Student Name	University	Program	Country	
	1	199302009	Yash Mishra	ESCP Business School	Master in Management programme	France	
$\vdash$	2	199302092	Dangeti Saivenkat Ajayh	University of Florida	Master of Science	Gainesville, FL	
	3	199302084	Harshal Shrimali	San José State University	Data Analytics, MS	San Jose, United State	
	4	199302156	Arjun Taneja	University of Washington	Master of Science in Computer Science and Sysytem	United State	
	5	199302086	Karan Singh Garkel	McCormick School of Engineering	Master of Science	United State	
	6	199302216	Navya Gehlot	University of Maryland	Master of Science	Maryland, USA	
	7	199302001	Sundar suhrith adavi	Purdue University Indianapolis	Master of Science	USA	
	8	199302203	RAHUL ANKOSHKAR	University of Florida	Master of Science	Gainesville, FL	
$\vdash$	9	199302110	Riyanshi Bohra	University of Arizona	Master of Science	Tucson, AZ	
	10	199302059	RONAK DIPESH SHAH	Northeastern University	Master of Science in Software Engg System	United State	
	11	199302225	Navya Srinija	Rutgers university		Nee jersey	
	12	199302221	Pavan Vishnu Sai	University of Florida	Master of Science	USA	
	13	199302085	Satwik Patel	Competitive Exam			
	14	199302063	Maulik Moghe	Competitive Exam			

January 1

List of Students for Higher Studies (2021-22)								
SI no	Reg No of the Students	Name of students enrolling into higher education	Program	University/Country				
1	189302176	Akunuri Preetham	MS	USA				
2	189302172	Harsha Vardhan Peela	MS	United States of America				
3	189302066	Sairishab Kandukuri	MS .	University of Illinois				
4	189302079	M Arbaaz	MASTER OF CYBERSECURITY	LA Trobe University				
5	189303012	Mihir Jain	MS	Stevens Institute of Technology				
6	189302034	Rajat Goyal	MSc Machine Learning in Scienc	University of Nottingham				
7	189302005	Sahiti Balantrapu	Management (MSc 1YFT)	Impirial College London				
8	189202001	Sarvagya Malaviya	MS	United States of America				
9	189303052	Sejal Prasad	MBA	India				
10	189303005	Shashwat Kashyap	M.Sc Computer Games Technology	Abertay University				
11	189302086	Shrey Sangwan	Masters ofInteractive Technology	SMU GuilDHALL				
12	189302126	Tanuj Gupta	Master of Business	Monash University				
13	189303064	Utkarsh Pradeep Thakur	MS	New Jersy Institute of Technology				
14	189302140	Varun Kumar	MS	Northeastern University				
15	189302171	Vivek Kesireddy	MS	New Jersy Institute of Technology				
16	189303125	Aishani Ujlayan	Master in Management	ESSEC Business school				
17	189302036	Shreyas Kalikar	UG- Engg.	University of Florida				
18	8 189302131 Aditya Rathore		Pilot training Institute	Indira Gandhi Udaan Academy				
19	189302064	Aviral Jain	MBA	IIM JAMU				



	List of Students for Higher Studies (2020-21)								
SI no	Reg No of the Students	Name of students enrolling into higher education	Program	University/Country					
1	179302168	Yash Amitabh	MS	Stevens Institute of Technology					
2	179303075	KARTIK SHENMAR	M.Tech	M.Tech IIT Ropar					
3	179302172	Anshul saigal	MS	MS from NYU					
4	179302124	Sahibjeet singh sethi	Master of Business Administrator	Thompson Rivers University					
5	179302081	Kuninty rushika reddy	Master of Computer Science	University of Dayton					
6	179303078	KENISH RAJESH HALANI	Master of Engineering	Concordia University					
7	179302127	Sameer hans	MS	EURECOM					
8	179302026	ANWESHA SINHA	MS Bussiness Analytics	Leeds School of Bussiness, USA					

